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	 Van Metre Hall	 Lobby	 Van Metre Hall	 Van Metre Hall	 Van Metre Hall	 1-on-1s	 OFF-SITE:	

	 Auditorium		  Room 308	 Room 311	 Room 318	 Van Metre Hall	 Upton Regional Park
						      Room 221	 6060 Wilson Blvd.

JC Carey: From Fear
to Flash

9:00 to 10:15

PRESENTATIONS HANDS-ON-WORKSHOPS, 1 ON 1 TUTORIAL SESSIONS, PHOTO SHOOTSFREE EVENTSTIME

LOCATION

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

TIME

LOCATION

Purple Presentations
MUST BE PURCHASED

INDIVIDUALLY and
ARE NOT INCLUDED 

in presentation passes

Essdras Suarez:
Travel Photography – 
Capturing the Essence

of a Place
10:30 - 11:45

Lisa Langell: Blur,
Shape & Shadow – 

The Magic and
Techniques of Abstract

1:15-2:30

Joe Brady: 
Creating Landscape

Photography with Impact
2:45-4:00

Awards Ceremony 
& Keynote by 

Moose Peterson: The Art 
of Bird Photography

4:15 - 5:45

Lori Lankford: Creative 
Macro Magic – A Hands-on

Exploration of Close-Up 
Floral Photography

10:45 - 12:15

Red presentations will
be recorded for later

viewing with purchase 
of ALL PRESENTATIONS

PASS

Venue Opens at 8:30

Vendor Lobby featuring
District Camera plus

MAPV Club & Student
Photo Exhibits

Lori Lankford:
Botanical Glow –
Floral Light Pad

Photography
9:00 - 10:30

Sheila Guevin:
Macro Photography – 

Beyond Blooms & Bugs
2:30 - 4:00

Sheila Guevin:
Macro Photography

– Beyond Blooms 
&Bugs

12:45 - 2:15

DC Cosplay:
Photo Shoot 101

9:00 - 10:30

Beth Haubach:
Abstract Art

Through Your Lens
9:00 - 10:30

JC Carey: Keeping It
Simple – One –

LightStudio
11:00 - 12:00

Beth Haubach:
Abstract Art

Through Your Lens
10:45 - 12:15

JC Carey: Keeping It
Simple – One Light Plus

the Sun Outdoors
1:30-2:30

JC Carey: Level Up the
Light - Multi-Strobe

Made Simple
3:00 - 4:00

Lori Saunders: 
Light Painting – Create

Magic in the Dark
2:30 - 4:00

Book a session with
any available speaker
for 30 or 60 minutes

starting at: 

9:00 - 9:30

9:45 - 10:15

10:30 - 11:00

11:15 - 11:45

12:00 - 12:30

12:45 - 1:15

1:30 - 2:00

2:15 - 2:45

3:00 - 3:45

Green 1 on 1’s MUST
BE PURCHASED

INDIVIDUALLY and
ARE NOT INCLUDED

in presentation
passes

Raptor Photo Shoot
9:00 - 10:00

Yellow Offsite MUST
BE PURCHASED

INDIVIDUALLY and
ARE NOT INCLUDED in

presentation passes

Raptor Photo Shoot
1:45 - 2:45

Raptor Photo Shoot
12:15 - 1:15

Raptor Photo Shoot
10:45 - 11:45

LUNCH

www.midatlanticphotovisions.org  •  Saturday Evening OFF-SITE Hands-on Workshop: Night Photography on the Mall with Marie Joabar
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3:30
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5:00

5:30

6:00

	 Van Metre Hall	 Lobby	 Van Metre Hall	 Van Metre Hall	 Van Metre Hall	 1-on-1s	 OFF-SITE:	

	 Auditorium		  Room 308	 Room 311	 Room 318	 Van Metre Hall	 Upton Regional Park
						      Room 221	 6060 Wilson Blvd.

JC Carey: From Fear
to Flash

9:00 to 10:15

PRESENTATIONS HANDS-ON-WORKSHOPS, 1 ON 1 TUTORIAL SESSIONS, PHOTO SHOOTSFREE EVENTS

www.midatlanticphotovisions.org  •  Sunday Evening OFF-SITE Hands-on Workshop: Night Photography in Georgetown with Marie Joabar

TIME

LOCATION

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

TIME

LOCATION

Essdras Suarez:
Street Photography –
Storytelling Moments

10:30 - 11:45

Sheila Guevin:
Macro Photography – 

Beyond Blooms 
& Bugs

10:45 - 12:15

Red presentations will
be recorded for later

viewing with purchase 
of ALL PRESENTATIONS

PASS

Venue Opens at 8:30

Vendor Lobby featuring
District Camera plus

MAPV Club & Student
Photo Exhibihts

Sheila Guevin:
Macro Photography – 

Beyond Blooms 
& Bugs

9:00 - 10:30

Lori Lankford: Creative 
Macro Magic – A 

Hands-on Exploration 
of Close-Up Floral

Photography
2:30 - 4:00

Lori Lankford:
Botanical Glow –
Floral Light Pad

Photography
12:45 - 2:15

Book a session with
any available speaker
for 30 or 60 minutes

starting at: 

9:00 - 9:30

9:45 - 10:15

10:30 - 11:00

11:15 - 11:45

12:00 - 12:30

12:45 - 1:15

1:30 - 2:00

2:15 - 2:45

3:00 - 3:45

Green 1 on 1’s MUST
BE PURCHASED

INDIVIDUALLY and
ARE NOT INCLUDED

in presentation
passes

Raptor Photo Shoot
9:00 - 10:00

Yellow Offsite MUST
BE PURCHASED

INDIVIDUALLY and
ARE NOT INCLUDED in

presentation passes

Raptor Photo Shoot
1:45 - 2:45

Raptor Photo Shoot
12:15 - 1:15

Raptor Photo Shoot
10:45 - 11:45

Moose Peterson:
Critters – The Story

Through the Lens
3:45 - 5:00

Lisa Langell: The Art
of Connection – Building

Emotional Depth
Through Photography

2:15 - 3:30

Brian Zwit: Improve
Your Story with

Motion – Videography
for Photographers

12:45 - 2:00

JC Carey: KISS -
Keeping it Simple – One 

Light Plus the Sun 
Outdoors 10:30 - 11:30

JC Carey: From
Fear to Flash –

Hands-On Lighting Lab
12:00 - 1:00

DC Cosplay:
Photo Shoot 201

1:30 - 3:00

Purple presentations
MUST BE

PURCHASED
INDIVIDUALLY
and ARE NOT
INCLUDED in

presentation passes

Beth Haubach:
Abstract Art

Through Your Lens
11:00-12:30

Beth Haubach:
Abstract Art

Through Your Lens
12:45 - 2:15

Light Painting: Create 
Magic in the Dark 
with Lori Saunders

9:00 - 10:30

JC Carey: From Fear to 
Flash –Creative High

Speed Sync 9:00 - 10:00

 

LUNCH

Mid-Atlantic Photo Visions
GMU MASON SQUARE, 3351 FAIRFAX DRIVE, ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA

SUNDAY, November 2, 2025


