

Mid-Atlantic Photo Visions



GMU MASON SQUARE, 3351 FAIRFAX DRIVE, ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA SATURDAY, November 1, 2025

TIME	PRESENTATIONS	FREE EVENTS	HANDS-ON-WORKSHOPS, 1 ON 1 TUTORIAL SESSIONS, PHOTO SHOOTS					
LOCATION	Van Metre Hall Auditorium	Lobby	Van Metre Hall Room 308	Van Metre Hall Room 311	Van Metre Hall Room 318	1-on-1s Van Metre Hall Room 221	OFF-SITE: Upton Regional Park 6060 Wilson Blvd.	LOCATION
9:00 9:30 10:00	JC Carey: From Fear to Flash 9:00 to 10:15	to Flash 9:00 to 10:15 Essdras Suarez: Travel Photography - Capturing the Essence of a Place 10:30 - 11:45 Venue Opens at 8:30 Vendor Lobby featuring District Camera plus MAPV Club & Student Photo Exhibits Lisa Langell: Blur, Shape & Shadow - The Magic and	Lori Lankford: Botanical Glow – Floral Light Pad Photography 9:00 - 10:30	DC Cosplay: Photo Shoot 101 9:00 - 10:30	Beth Haubach: Abstract Art Through Your Lens 9:00 - 10:30		Raptor Photo Shoot 9:00 - 10:00	9:00 9:30 10:00
10:30								10:30
11:00	Capturing the Essence		Lori Lankford: Creative Macro Magic – A Hands-on Exploration of Close-Up Floral Photography 10:45 - 12:15	JC Carey: Keeping It Simple - One - LightStudio 11:00 - 12:00	Beth Haubach: Abstract Art Through Your Lens 10:45 - 12:15	9:00 - 9:30	Raptor Photo Shoot 10:45 - 11:45	11:00
11:30	10:30 - 11:45					9:45 - 10:15 10:30 - 11:00		11:30
12:00	LUNCH					11:15 - 11:45	Danta Bhata Chaot	12:00
1:00			Sheila Guevin: Macro Photography - Beyond Blooms &Bugs 12:45 - 2:15			12:00 - 12:30 12:45 - 1:15	Raptor Photo Shoot 12:15 - 1:15	1:00
1:30	Shape & Shadow -			JC Carey: Keeping It		1:30 - 2:00		1:30
2:00	Techniques of Abstract			Simple - One Light Plus the Sun Outdoors 1:30-2:30		2:15 - 2:45 3:00 - 3:45	Raptor Photo Shoot 1:45 - 2:45	2:00
2:30			Sheila Guevin: Macro Photography - Beyond Blooms & Bugs		Lori Saunders: Light Painting - Create Magic in the Dark 2:30 - 4:00		1.10 2.10	2:30
3:00	Creating Landscape							3:00
3:30 4:00			2:30 - 4:00	JC Carey: Level Up the Light - Multi-Strobe Made Simple				3:30 4:00
4:30	Awards Ceremony & Keynote by Moose Peterson: The Art of Bird Photography 4:15 - 5:45 Red presentations will be recorded for later viewing with purchase of ALL PRESENTATIONS PASS	-		3:00 - 4:00 Purple Presentations MUST BE PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY and ARE NOT INCLUDED			Yellow Offsite MUST BE PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY and ARE NOT INCLUDED in presentation passes	4:30
5:00		viewing with purchase of ALL PRESENTATIONS			Green 1 on 1's MUST BE PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY and ARE NOT INCLUDED			5:00
5:30								5:30
6:00			in presentation passes	in presentation passes			6:00	



Mid-Atlantic Photo Visions



GMU MASON SQUARE, 3351 FAIRFAX DRIVE, ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA SUNDAY, November 2, 2025

TIME	PRESENTATIONS	FREE EVENTS			TIME			
LOCATION	Van Metre Hall Auditorium	Lobby	Van Metre Hall Room 308	Van Metre Hall Room 311	Van Metre Hall Room 318	1-on-1s Van Metre Hall Room 221	OFF-SITE: Upton Regional Park 6060 Wilson Blvd.	LOCATION
9:00	JC Carey: From Fear to Flash 9:00 to 10:15	Venue Opens at 8:30 Vendor Lobby featuring District Camera plus MAPV Club & Student Photo Exhibihts	Sheila Guevin: Macro Photography – Beyond Blooms & Bugs	JC Carey: From Fear to Flash – Creative High Speed Sync 9:00 - 10:00	with Lori Saunders	Book a session with any available speaker for 30 or 60 minutes starting at: 9:00 - 9:30 Raptor Photo	Raptor Photo Shoot 9:00 - 10:00	9:00
10:00	Essdras Suarez:		9:00 - 10:30	JC Carey: KISS -	9:00 - 10:30			10:00
11:00 11:30	Street Photography - Storytelling Moments 10:30 - 11:45		Sheila Guevin: Macro Photography – Beyond Blooms	Keeping it Simple - One Light Plus the Sun Outdoors 10:30 - 11:30	Beth Haubach: Abstract Art		Raptor Photo Shoot 10:45 - 11:45	11:00
12:00	LUNCH		& Bugs 10:45 - 12:15	JC Carey: From Fear to Flash –	Through Your Lens 11:00-12:30			12:00
12:30	Brian Zwit: Improve		Lori Lankford: Botanical Glow - Floral Light Pad Photography 12:45 - 2:15 Lori Lankford: Creative	Hands-On Lighting Lab 12:00 - 1:00	Dath Harris ask	12:00 - 12:30 12:45 - 1:15	Raptor Photo Shoot 12:15 - 1:15	1:00
1:30	Your Story with Motion - Videography for Photographers 12:45 - 2:00			Abstract A Through Your	Beth Haubach: Abstract Art Through Your Lens 12:45 - 2:15	rt Lens 1:30 - 2:00		1:30
2:00	Lisa Langell: The Art of Connection – Building						Raptor Photo Shoot 1:45 - 2:45	2:00
3:00	Emotional Depth Through Photography 2:15 - 3:30		Macro Magic - A Hands-on Exploration of Close-Up Floral Photography 2:30 - 4:00					3:00
3:30								3:30
4:00	Moose Peterson: Critters - The Story Through the Lens 3:45 - 5:00	Red presentations will be recorded for later viewing with purchase of ALL PRESENTATIONS PASS		Purple presentations MUST BE PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY and ARE NOT INCLUDED in presentation passes				4:00 4:30
5:00					Green 1 on 1's MUST BE PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY and ARE NOT INCLUDED	BE INDI	Yellow Offsite MUST BE PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY and ARE NOT INCLUDED in presentation passes	5:00
6:00					in presentation passes			6:00